U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) United States Patent and Trademark Office OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008) RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name of conveying party(ies): Federal Law Enforcement Service, Inc. Name: Vidas, Arrett & Steinkraus, P.A. Internal Address: Suite 400 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?

Yes No Street Address: 6640 Shady Oak Road 3. Nature of Conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s):_ Zip: 55344 State: MN City: Eden Prairie □ Merger □ Assignment □ Change of Name Security Agreement Joint Research Agreement Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmation License Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes ■ No ■ Other: Attorney's Lien 9 This document is being filed together with a new application. 4. Application or patent number(s): B. Patent No.(s) A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/993040 Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ■ No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41): \$40.00 Authorized to be charged to deposit account Authorized to be charged to credit card (PTO Form 2038 enclosed) Edwin E. Voigt II VIDAS, ARRETT & STEINKRAUS, P.A. ☐ Not required (gov'n interest not affecting title) Suite 400 6640 Shady Oak Rd. Eden Prairie, MN 55344 8. Payment Information: Fax: 952-563-3001 E-mailed address: evoigt@vaslaw.com a. Credit Card (last 4 numbers) 04/2009 Expiration Date:___ b. Deposit Account No. 22-0350 Authorized User Name: (type in atty name) 9. Signature: Edwin E. Voigt II Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to 571-273-0140 (Recordation); 571-273-0140 (Errors-VAS); 703-308-7124 (Errors-PTO); or mailed to : Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

P:\WPWORK\FORM5\PA-ASSGN.CVR

PATENT REEL: 020251 FRAME: 0718

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008) NOV I 9 7007
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Tradema
 Name of conveying party(ies):

11-26-2007



J.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCIANICS States Patent and Trademark Office

	NOV I 9 RECO	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
١		103463870
ॏ	To the Director of the U.S. Pater Trademark Off	ice: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
╢	1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
.	Federal Law Enforcement Service, Inc.	
`		Name: Vidas, Arrett & Steinkraus, P.A.
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □ Yes ■ No	Internal Address: Suite 400
ŀ	3. Nature of Conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 6640 Shady Oak Road
	□ Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement □ Change of Name	City: Eden Prairie State: MN Zipr 55344
ı	□ Joint Research Agreement	
	□ Government Interest Assignment	
	Executive Order 9424, Confirmation License	-Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
ŀ	■ Other: Attorney's Lien	This document is being filed together with a new application.
۱	4. Application or patent number(s): 9	
I	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	09/993040	
1		al numbers attached? □ Ycs ■ No
	5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
	concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41): \$40.00 — Authorized to be charged to deposit account
-	Edwin E. Voigt II	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Authorized to be charged to credit card (PTO Form 2038 enclosed)
	VIDAS, ARRETT & STEINKRAUS, P.A.	□ Enclosed
١	Suite 400	□ Not required (gov'n interest not affecting title)
7	6640 Shady Oak Rd.	
	Eden Prairic, MN 55344	8. Payment Information :
۱	Fax: 952-563-3001 E-mailed address: evoigt@vaslaw.com	a. Credit Card (last 4 numbers) 0231
ľ	E-maried address: Everglogyasiaw.vom	Expiration Date: 04/2009
I		
		b. Deposit Account No. 22-0350 Authorized User Name:
		(type in atty name)
	9. Signature:	
ľ		O. A.
	\ \ \ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\	11-16-07
	Edwin E. Voigt II Signature	Date
	\$18Hattire	2-11
-		
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachr	nents, and document:
		11/23/2007 AHMADI 80203027 135553840
	Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) sheat VAS); 703-308-7124 (Errors-PTO); or mailed to	nould be faxed to 571-273-01401(Remarkation); 571-273-0140 (Errors 26 De
	(17.3), 103-300-1124 (Effors-F 10), or malieu to	
-	Mail Sto	p Assignment Recordation Services P.O. Box 1450
		Alexandria, VA 22313-1450
	· ·	ELWINATO,

F:\WPWORK\FORM\$\PA-ASSGN.CVR

N53.3-10281-WO01	N53.2-10241-US04	N53,2-10241-US03	N53.2-10241-US02	N53.2-10241-US01	N53.3-10130-US01	N53.3-9917-WO01	N53.2-9627-US01	N53.2-9441-US01	File No.:
LED Warning Light and Communication System	LED Light and Communication System	LED Warning Light and Communication System	LED Warning Light and Communication System	LED Pulsed Light Communication System	Flare LED Communication System	LED SIGN	LED Tower Warning Signal	LED Tower Warning Signal	Title:
PCT/US01/43873	60/931611	11/433979	11/102989	09/993040	60/322166	PCT/US01/15734	60/248894	60/248894	Serial No.:
11/14/2001	5/24/2007	5/15/2006	4/11/2005	11/14/2001	9/13/2001	5/15/2001	11/15/2000	11/15/2000	Filing Date:
EEV	HΞV	AEH	EEV	TEV	EEV	EEV	PHY	ΉEΥ	Atty:

PATENT REEL: 020251 FRAME: 0720

RECORDED: 11/19/2007

NAME & PHONE OF CON Edwin E. Voigt II. E				
Edwin E. Voiet II. E	(front and back) CAREFULLY			
Chttin n. Anizem v				
SEND ACKNOWLEDGME	NT TO: (Name and Address)	·· ···		
Edwin E. Voig	yt II, Esq. & Steinkraus, P.A.	Ï		
6640 Shady O				•
Suite 400				
Eden Prairie,	MN 55344			
<u></u>			VE SPACE IS FOR FILING	R OFFICE USE ONLY
DEBTOR'S EXACTEUL			ACCI MODE TO 1 DICEL PERSON	3 011 100 4+0 411-1
18. ORGANIZATION'S NAM		<u>· </u>		
Federal Law F	Inforcement Service, Inc.	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	ISUFF
16. INDÍVIDUAL'S LASTNAM	WE	LIVELIAUME	INDUCE WHILE	
, MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE POSTA	L CODE COU
621 Roosevelt Ro	oad	St. Cloud	MN 563	
<u> SEEINSTRUCTIONS</u>	ADDIL INFO RE 15. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION DRGANIZATION	15. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	18. QRĢĀNIZATIO	NAL ID M, if any
DECTOR	DEBTOR Corporation S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only age	D.C.	sombles comes	
28. ORGANIZATION'S NAM		Quality Having (22 of 20) - do not approve the or c	STEELE THE THE	
			-	ISUFI
26. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NA	AME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	abri
Ie, MAILING ADDRESS	<u> </u>	CITY	STATE POSTA	VI CODE CON
e, <u>seeinstructions</u>	ADD'L INFO RE 29, TYPE OF DRGANIZATION CRGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2s. ORG ANIZATIO	ONAL ID #, If any
	DEBTOR		<u> </u>	
SECURED PARTY'S NAME IS SECURE	IAMĒ (or NAME OFTOTALASSIGNĒĒ OFA SSIGNOR) MĒ	<u> </u>	<u></u>	
Vidas, Arrett	& Steinkraus, P.A.			
OR 35, INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N.	AME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUF
3G. MAJLING ADDRESE		СПУ	STATE POSTA	AL CODE COL
	Road Suite 400	Eden Prairie	MN 553	344 U
BOAU SOADV USK	NT govers the following college:			

PATENT REEL: 020251 FRAME: 0721